Urdu (other 

than Urdu 

students) 

-2- 

Essential Qualification:  M. A. Urdu with UGC NET/SLET.   

Desirable: M. Phil and/or Ph. D with good publications. 

Emoluments:  

As per the University Grants Commission guidelines, Rs.1,500.00 (Rupees One thousand and 

Five hundred only) per lecture basis subject to a maximum of Rs.50,000.00 per month will 

be paid.  

As per Finance & Accounts rules, 10% will be deducted towards Income Tax from those who 

are having PAN number and 20% will be deducted from those who are not having PAN